
LOT 1 BLOCK D TIMUQUA S/D.

612-339, 932-1563, WD 1455-939

PERRI FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED DECEMBER 14, 20
119 SW HAWK LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-7S-16-04104-131

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1716.0200 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

02/27/2026 robin 5.05 50,500 0 0 50,500

STANDARD
3

299,676
31,260
50,500

381,436
169,059
212,377

HX HB 51,411
160,966
381,436
300,936

80,500

1455/939 12/21/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRI WILLIAM A

PERRI FAMILY REVOCA

0932/1563 7/15/2001 WD P V 99 41,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUCKRAU

WILLIAM & DEBORAH P
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000051169 New Residential C 425,000 10/21/2024

000044890 Storage Building 40,000 12/21/2022

2026HX Base Yr

119 SW HAWK LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,310 115.8300 129.73 299,676 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1871

BAS 1,871 100 2026 1,871 242,725

FGR 576 55 2026 317 41,124

FOP 126 30 2026 38 4,930

FOP 279 30 2026 84 10,897

2,852 2,310 299,676

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=90,10] W24 S16 W31 N5 W12 S33 E12 N7 E18 S8
E13 N15 E24 N30 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=66,40] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=35,17] E31 S9 W31 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=35,47] E18 S7 W18 N7 $
.

BAS
2026

24

16
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12
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9

31

9

FOP
2026

18

7

18

7

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 30,000.00 30,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 30,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,260

31,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,500


